
# of Reg. Voters:

39480

Monday 10/20/2025 291 1 0 292 0.74%

Tuesday 10/21/2025 382 0 0 382 0.97%

Wednesday 10/22/2025 387 0 0 387 0.98%

Thursday 10/23/2025 359 1 0 360 0.91%

Friday 10/24/2025 436 0 0 436 1.10%

Saturday 10/25/2025 160 0 0 160 0.41%

Sunday 10/26/2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Monday 10/27/2025 425 0 0 425 1.08%

Tuesday 10/28/2025 436 1 0 437 1.11%

Wednesday 10/29/2025 584 0 0 584 1.48%

Thursday 10/30/2025 675 1 0 676 1.71%

Friday 10/31/2025 840 3 1 844 2.14%

4975 7 1 4983 12.62%
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